
Main Building # 334-720-0500

Department Name Contact Person E-mail Address Telephone 

Number 

Fax Extension 

Human Resources (111) 720-0548 6548

Conference  Room 

Finance (108) Frankie Williams fwilliams@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0547 6547

George Middleton gmiddleton@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0531 6531

Cilvetta Johnson cjohnson@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0545 6545

Pearl Dallas pgdallas5@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0543 6543

City Manager's Office (106) Bernard Houston citymanager@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0511 6511

Jolai Jenkins jjenkins@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0514 6514

Jesse Tatum 421-4774

Fartima Clark fclark@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0537 6537

Police (113)

Altrovise Lancaster alancaster@tuskegeealabama.gov 727-0200 724-1285

Fire (109) Fred Iverson fiverson@tuskegeealabama.gov 421-3116 6107

Willie Smith wsmith@tuskegeealabama.gov 750-6691 6106

724-2185 724-1269 6571

Marc Fulton mfulton@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0568 6568

Building Inspection (101) Charlie Bowen cbowen@tuskegeealabama.gov 421-4806 720-0564 6563

720-0562 720-0564 6562

Information Technology (121) Wilfred Flowers fflowers@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0535 6535

Karan Paul kpaul@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0539 6539

Senior Citizens (117) Florence Pace-Tyner ftyner@tuskegeealabama.gov 724-2139 724-2128 6527

724-2137 6522

Parks & Recreation (120) Ako Drew adrew@tuskegeealabama.gov 539-2086

Marcus Jones mjones@tuskegeealabama.gov 539-2082

Municipal Court (119) Carla Hoffman choffman@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0581  

or 720-0583

6581  

or 6583
Economic Development (105) Diane White dwhite@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0555 720-0557 6555

Charisse Bowen clbowen@tuskegeealabama.gov 720-0536 6536

City Shop (107) Jerome Moore jmoore@tuskegeealabama.gov 724-2176  

or 430-7616
6276

Public Works (116/118) Cheryl Moore cmoore@tuskegeealabama.gov 724-2117  

or 724-2161

724-2134 6520

Jerome Scott 421-4760

Edward Thomas ethomas@tuskegeealabama.gov 421-4799 6117

Head Start Dr. Nannette Phillips  nphillips@tmcheadstart.com 334-720-0600 724-2118 6600
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Tony Feggins lfeggins@tuskegeealabama.gov

Mayor(122) Lawrence F. Haygood 6517
6516

thaygood@tuskegeealabama.gov 725-8496
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